Division 111 Permits for month of

14-Jul-17

APPL / REP NAME

Vanderlink Garrett
Vanderpool

Jonathan S George

Leta Young

Adam Donyes

PROPERTY ADDRESS

5015 State Hwy 248

133 N Tuscany

360 Lone Pine Rd

180 Legends Circle

June

PROPERTY NUMBER

07-1.0-12-000-000-020.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.125

18-2.0-10-004-001-016.001

17-8.0-27-000-000-011.017

2017

SUBDIVISION

Villas of
Fieldstone
Branson C

Skyline

Pinnacles at
Branson Creek

LOT #

20

52

STRUCTURE TYPE

BLOCK #

tower

Duplex

SFH

sth

PZ PERMIT #

16-17111

16-34111

17-03111

17-09111

FINAL REVIEW DATE

8/15/2016

4/17/2017

4/17/2017

5/15/2017

1 Pagelofl



